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Cupo Original

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
OIL m3 EuroIII  TOTAL M3 

33-63450718-9 AUTOTRANSPORTES GENERAL PICO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71095997-4 BALCOSNA BUS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-68787282-3 BENJAMIN HORIANSKI S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-10350017-7 CORTEZ,SIXTO NICOLAS 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-67021112-2 CRUZ DEL SUR S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54635087-4 EL GALGO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-68111919-8 EL INDIO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54624694-5 EL PUENTE S.A.T. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70840358-6 EL URBANO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70736362-9 EMPRESA DE SERVICIOS EL JACARANDA S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54633579-4 EMPRESA DE TRANSP. MARIANO MORENO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54625369-0 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTES 104 S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70833545-9 EMPRESA M.HORIANSKI S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71004921-8 ERSA CHACO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-28606370-6 GONZALEZ GUSTAVO DANIEL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71002307-3 LA NUEVA FOURNIER S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71160537-8 LA SANTARROSEÑA SRL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

33-54635568-9 MAYO S.A.T.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

20-14785160-0 PIOLI CARLOS HUGO 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-71338710-6 RENATA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-67003376-3 SAUCHUK S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-56232866-8 TIEMESMANN Y ARENHARDT EMPRESA TRANSPORTE COLECTIVOS EL DORADO SRL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-59112659-4 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR PLAZA S.A.C.I. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-54635841-7 TRANSPORTES UNIDOS DEL SUD S.A. (EN RECONOCIMIENTO) 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Total: 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

Cupo Rectificado

CUIT RAZON SOCIAL YPF m3 EuroIII YPF m3 EuroV
SHELL m3 

EuroIII
AXION m3 

EuroIII
PAMPA m3 

EuroIII
OIL m3 EuroIII  TOTAL M3 

33-63450718-9 AUTOTRANSPORTES GENERAL PICO S.R.L. 6,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,9

30-71095997-4 BALCOSNA BUS S.R.L. 2,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,3

30-68787282-3 BENJAMIN HORIANSKI S.R.L. 7,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,7

20-10350017-7 CORTEZ,SIXTO NICOLAS 4,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,3

30-67021112-2 CRUZ DEL SUR S.R.L. 17,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,5

30-54635087-4 EL GALGO S.R.L. 128,5 8,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 136,8

30-68111919-8 EL INDIO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,5 18,5

30-54624694-5 EL PUENTE S.A.T. 0,0 0,0 305,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 305,0

30-70840358-6 EL URBANO S.R.L. 180,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 180,0

30-70736362-9 EMPRESA DE SERVICIOS EL JACARANDA S.A. 36,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 36,0

30-54633579-4 EMPRESA DE TRANSP. MARIANO MORENO S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 100,0

30-54625369-0 EMPRESA DE TRANSPORTES 104 S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

30-70833545-9 EMPRESA M.HORIANSKI S.R.L. 105,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 105,0

30-71004921-8 ERSA CHACO S.A. 169,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 169,0

20-28606370-6 GONZALEZ GUSTAVO DANIEL 1,4 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,4

30-71002307-3 LA NUEVA FOURNIER S.R.L. 209,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 209,5

30-71160537-8 LA SANTARROSEÑA SRL 3,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,1

33-54635568-9 MAYO S.A.T.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 148,0 0,0 0,0 148,0

20-14785160-0 PIOLI CARLOS HUGO 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,9

30-71338710-6 RENATA S.R.L. 1,2 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,2

30-67003376-3 SAUCHUK S.R.L. 3,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,6

30-56232866-8 TIEMESMANN Y ARENHARDT EMPRESA TRANSPORTE COLECTIVOS EL DORADO SRL 119,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 119,5

30-59112659-4 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR PLAZA S.A.C.I. 0,0 0,0 0,0 1.029,0 0,0 0,0 1.029,0

30-54635841-7 TRANSPORTES UNIDOS DEL SUD S.A. (EN RECONOCIMIENTO) 94,5 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 100,5

Total: 1.091,9 14,3 305,0 1.277,0 0,0 18,5 2.706,7
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